For 100 years with
“Bringing valuable water to you”
Electric pump controller
ECDW-S
Compact &
secure design
Rotaly beacom
light ready
Printing Circuit
Board
Galvanized steel
body
General introduction
Pump controller
Designed by Pump manufacturer fully
knowing about pump
Made in Thailand.
Specification
Material
Model List
Model name
Output Voltage TB1: Power source
terminal board
TB2: Control & Alarm
terminal board
(kW) 220V 380V Size Max. Cable
size Size Max. Cable
size
ECDW-P0.25T4-S 0.25 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P0.4T4-S 0.4 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P0.75T4-S 0.75 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P1.5T4-S 1.5 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P2.2T4-S 2.2 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P3.7T4-S 3.7 ☑ ☑ M4 5.5 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P5.5T4-S 5.5 ☑ M5 8 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
ECDW-P7.5T4-S 7.5 ☑ M5 8 mm2 M3.5 2.5 mm2
Part Material Thickness Powder coating
Body Cold rolled steel 1.6t Outer: 60μm, Inner: 45μm
Inner plate Hot-rolling steel plate 2.3t Surface coat
Operation Automatic Alternate/Parallel operation